2016 CLASS 2A DISTRICT GOLF QUALIFIERS
Any corrections in names, grades, etc. should be reported to the IHSAA Office as soon as possible.

Our contact information is 515-432-2011 or <celsberry@iahsaa.org>

2A DISTRICT HOSTED BY DIKE-NEW HARTFORD (Fox Ridge GC, Dike), Friday May 20, 10:00 AM

Individual qualifiers from the sectional at Aplington-Parkersburg:

Name Grade School
Medalist: Royce Weber 10 Dike-New Hartford
Medalist Runner-up: Zach Miller 10 Denver
3rd Izaak Shedenhelm Denver
4th Josh Schaefer Denver

Qualifying teams from the sectional at Aplington-Parkersburg:
School
Denver
Aplington-Parkersburg
GCGR, Grundy Center

Individual qualifiers from the sectional at BCLUW, Conrad:

Davis County, Bloomfield

Name Grade School
Medalist: Dayton Boell 10 PCM, Monroe
Medalist Runner-up: Logan Faler 11
3rd Mitch Fopma 12 Pella Christian
4th Graham Howerzyl 11 Pella Christian
Qualifying teams from the sectional at BCLUW, Conrad:

School

PCM, Monroe

Albia

Individual qualifiers from the sectional at Lake Mills (Rice Lake):

Name Grade School
Medalist: Kyle Calaguas 11 Clear Lake
Medalist Runner-up: Jackson Hamlin 10 Clear Lake
3rd Carter Stochl 11 New Hampton
4th Andrew Rust 12 Forest City
Drew Olson 10 Osage

Qualifying teams from the sectional at Lake Mills:
School
Clear Lake
New Hampton

Score
76
77
78
78

Score
318
329
332

Score
76
79
80
81

Score
324
337

Score
77
78
79
80
80

Score
317
342



2A DISTRICT HOSTED BY OKOBOJI, MILFORD (Emerald Hills Golf Course), Friday May 20, 9:30 AM

Individual qualifiers from the sectional at Unity Christian, Orange City (Landsmeer GC):

Name Grade School Score
Medalist: Jaden Snyder 10 West Lyon, Inwood 77
Medalist Runner-up: Jay Small 11 Hinton 79
3rd Charlie Wych 12 Cherokee, Washington 79
4th Ryan Fedders 10 Unity Christian, Orange City 80
Qualifying teams from the sectional at Unity Christian, Orange City:

School Score

Unity Christian, Orange City 334

Cherokee, Washington 336

Hinton 343

Individual qualifiers from the sectional at Sioux Center:

Name Grade School Score
Medalist: Brock DeBoer 12 Sioux Center 77
Medalist Runner-up: Tyler Merley 10 Sheldon 78
3rd Cade Broek 11 Western Christian, Hull 79
4th Koby Kilatt 10 Sheldon 83
Qualifying teams from the sectional at Sioux Center:

School Score

Sheldon 340

Sioux Center 343

Western Christian, Hull 348

Individual qualifiers from the sectional at Clarion-Goldfield-Dows (Clarmond CC):

Name Grade School Score
Medalist: Robert Flattery 12 St. Edmond, Fort Dodge 78
Medalist Runner-up: Charlie Doyle 11 St. Edmond, Fort Dodge 79
3rd Austin Brown 12 East Sac County 83
4th Luke Koster 12 Pocahontas/L-M 84

Jordon Werner 10 East Sac County 84

Qualifying teams from the sectional at Unity Christian, Orange City:
School Score
St. Edmond, Fort Dodge 339
East Sac County 344



2A DISTRICT HOSTED BY PANORAMA, PANORA (Lake Panorama GC), Friday May 20, 10:00am

Individual qualifiers from the sectional at Shenandoah:

Name Grade School
Medalist: Carlton Rahn 11 Clarinda
Medalist Runner-up: Ryan Ruzek 11 Shenandoah
3rd Steven Martin 11 Shenandoah
4th Conner Pirtle 11 Clarinda

Seth Svejda 12 Missouri Valley
Qualifying teams from the sectional at Shenandoah:

School

Clarinda

Shenandoah

Missouri Valley

Individual qualifiers from the sectional at Kuemper Catholic, Carroll

Name Grade School
Medalist: Ryan Feauto 11 Kuemper Catholic
Medalist Runner-up: Nate Mertz 10 Kuemper Catholic
3rd Mitchell Ludwig 12 Kuemper Catholic
4th Conner Conrad 12 Southeast Valley
Tucker Boeckman 12 Kuemper Catholic
Jared Tigges 10 Kuemper Catholic

Qualifying teams from the sectional at Kuemper Catholic, Carroll:
School
Kuemper Catholic
Roland-Story, Story City
South Hamilton

Individual qualifiers from the sectional at Pleasantville:

Name Grade School
Medalist: George Appleseth 11 Panorama, Panora
Medalist Runner-up: Keaton Van Soelen 12 Des Moines Christian
3rd Will Babcock 11 Panorama, Panora
4th Tommy Shisler 12 Des Moines Christian
Noah Miller 12 Des Moines Christian

Qualifying teams from the sectional at Pleasantville:
School
Des Moines Christian
Panorama, Panora

Score
74
76
77
78
78

Score
313
315
344

Score
77
81
82
85
85
85

Score
325
369
373

Score
70
70
72
72
72

Score
294
296



2A DISTRICT HOSTED BY Monticello (Pleasant Valley GC, lowa City),Thursday MAY 19, 10:00am

Individual qualifiers from the sectional at North Fayette Valley (Pleasant Valley GC):

Name Grade School
Medalist: Logan Schweinefus 12 South Winneshiek, Calmar
Medalist Runner-up:  Anthony Emanuel 12 South Winneshiek, Calmar
3rd Noah Koch 11 North Fayette Valley
4th Kedrick Bemiss 12 North Fayette Valley

Qualifying teams from the sectional at North Fayette Valley (Pleasant Valley GC):
School
South Winneshiek, Calmar
North Fayette Valley
Clayton Ridge, Guttenberg

Individual qualifiers from the sectional at Mid-Prairie, Wellman:

Name Grade School
Medalist: Charles Jahn 12 Mediapolis
Medalist Runner-up: Lake Koenig 12 Durant
3rd Jake Fratzke 11 Wilton
4th Nolan Leaton 10  Wilton

Qualifying teams from the sectional at Mid-Prairie, Wellman:
School
Wilton
Durant

Individual qualifiers from the sectional at Monticello:

Name Grade School
Medalist: Race Cuckler 10 Cascade
Medalist Runner-up: Mark Becker 12 Tipton
3rd Jacob Bergman 12 Monticello
4th Riley Ford 12 Tipton
Qualifying teams from the sectional at Monticello:

School

Tipton

Monticello

Cascade

Score
73
73
77
77

Score
316
319
342

Score
70
80
81
82

Score
342
353

Score
71
80
81
81

Score
330
341
350
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