2016 CLASS 2A DISTRICT GOLF QUALIFIERS

Any corrections in names, grades, etc. should be reported to the IHSAA Office as soon as possible. Our contact information is 515-432-2011 or <celsberry@iahsaa.org>

2A DISTRICT HOSTED BY DIKE-NEW HARTFORD (Fox Ridge GC, Dike), Friday May 20, 10:00 AM

Individual qualifiers from the sectional at Aplington-Parkersburg:

	<u>Name</u>	<u>Grade</u>	<u>School</u>	<u>Score</u>
Medalist:	Royce Weber	10	Dike-New Hartford	76
Medalist Runner-up:	Zach Miller	10	Denver	77
3rd	Izaak Shedenhelm		Denver	78
4th	Josh Schaefer		Denver	78

Qualifying teams from the sectional at Aplington-Parkersburg:

<u>School</u>	<u>Score</u>
Denver	318
Aplington-Parkersburg	329
GCGR, Grundy Center	332

Individual qualifiers from the sectional at BCLUW, Conrad:

	<u>Name</u>	<u>Grade</u>	<u>School</u>	<u>Score</u>
Medalist:	Dayton Boell	10	PCM, Monroe	76
Medalist Runner-up:	Logan Faler	11	Davis County, Bloomfield	79
3rd	Mitch Fopma	12	Pella Christian	80
4th	Graham Howerzyl	11	Pella Christian	81

Qualifying teams from the sectional at BCLUW, Conrad:

<u>School</u>	<u>Score</u>
PCM, Monroe	324
Albia	337

Individual qualifiers from the sectional at Lake Mills (Rice Lake):

	<u>Name</u>	<u>Grade</u>	School School	<u>Score</u>
Medalist:	Kyle Calaguas	11	Clear Lake	77
Medalist Runner-up:	Jackson Hamlin	10	Clear Lake	78
3rd	Carter Stochl	11	New Hampton	79
4th	Andrew Rust	12	Forest City	80
	Drew Olson	10	Osage	80

Qualifying teams from the sectional at Lake Mills:

<u>School</u>	<u>Score</u>
Clear Lake	317
New Hampton	342

2A DISTRICT HOSTED BY OKOBOJI, MILFORD (Emerald Hills Golf Course), Friday May 20, 9:30 AM

Individual qualifiers from the sectional at Unity Christian, Orange City (Landsmeer GC):

	<u>Name</u>	<u>Grade</u>	<u>School</u>	<u>Score</u>
Medalist:	Jaden Snyder	10	West Lyon, Inwood	77
Medalist Runner-up:	Jay Small	11	Hinton	79
3rd	Charlie Wych	12	Cherokee, Washington	79
4th	Ryan Fedders	10	Unity Christian, Orange City	80

Qualifying teams from the sectional at Unity Christian, Orange City:

<u>School</u>	<u>Score</u>
Unity Christian, Orange City	334
Cherokee, Washington	336
Hinton	343

Individual qualifiers from the sectional at **Sioux Center**:

	<u>Name</u>	<u>Grade</u>	<u>School</u>	<u>Score</u>
Medalist:	Brock DeBoer	12	Sioux Center	77
Medalist Runner-up:	Tyler Merley	10	Sheldon	78
3rd	Cade Broek	11	Western Christian, Hull	79
4th	Koby Klatt	10	Sheldon	83

Qualifying teams from the sectional at Sioux Center:

<u>School</u>	<u>Score</u>
Sheldon	340
Sioux Center	343
Western Christian, Hull	348

Individual qualifiers from the sectional at Clarion-Goldfield-Dows (Clarmond CC):

	<u>Name</u>	<u>Grade</u>	<u>e School</u>	<u>Score</u>
Medalist:	Robert Flattery	12	St. Edmond, Fort Dodge	78
Medalist Runner-up:	Charlie Doyle	11	St. Edmond, Fort Dodge	79
3rd	Austin Brown	12	East Sac County	83
4th	Luke Koster	12	Pocahontas/L-M	84
	Jordon Werner	10	East Sac County	84

Qualifying teams from the sectional at **Unity Christian, Orange City:**

<u>School</u>	<u>Score</u>
St. Edmond, Fort Dodge	339
East Sac County	344

2A DISTRICT HOSTED BY PANORAMA, PANORA (Lake Panorama GC), Friday May 20, 10:00am

Individual qualifiers from the sectional at **Shenandoah**:

	<u>Name</u>	<u>Grade</u>	School School	<u>Score</u>
Medalist:	Carlton Rahn	11	Clarinda	74
Medalist Runner-up:	Ryan Ruzek	11	Shenandoah	76
3rd	Steven Martin	11	Shenandoah	77
4th	Conner Pirtle	11	Clarinda	78
	Seth Svejda	12	Missouri Valley	78

Qualifying teams from the sectional at Shenandoah:

<u>School</u>	<u>Score</u>
Clarinda	313
Shenandoah	315
Missouri Valley	344

Individual qualifiers from the sectional at Kuemper Catholic, Carroll

	<u>Name</u>	<u>Grade</u>	School School	<u>Score</u>
Medalist:	Ryan Feauto	11	Kuemper Catholic	77
Medalist Runner-up:	Nate Mertz	10	Kuemper Catholic	81
3rd	Mitchell Ludwig	12	Kuemper Catholic	82
4th	Conner Conrad	12	Southeast Valley	85
	Tucker Boeckman	12	Kuemper Catholic	85
	Jared Tigges	10	Kuemper Catholic	85

Qualifying teams from the sectional at **Kuemper Catholic**, **Carroll**:

<u>School</u>	<u>Score</u>
Kuemper Catholic	325
Roland-Story, Story City	369
South Hamilton	373

Individual qualifiers from the sectional at **Pleasantville:**

	<u>Name</u>	<u>Grade</u>	<u>School</u>	<u>Score</u>
Medalist:	George Appleseth	11	Panorama, Panora	70
Medalist Runner-up:	Keaton Van Soelen	12	Des Moines Christian	70
3rd	Will Babcock	11	Panorama, Panora	72
4th	Tommy Shisler	12	Des Moines Christian	72
	Noah Miller	12	Des Moines Christian	72

Qualifying teams from the sectional at Pleasantville:

<u>School</u>	<u>Score</u>
Des Moines Christian	294
Panorama, Panora	296

2A DISTRICT HOSTED BY Monticello (Pleasant Valley GC, Iowa City), Thursday MAY 19, 10:00am

Individual qualifiers from the sectional at North Fayette Valley (Pleasant Valley GC):

	<u>Name</u>	<u>Grade</u>	School	<u>Score</u>
Medalist:	Logan Schweinefus	12	South Winneshiek, Calmar	73
Medalist Runner-up:	Anthony Emanuel	12	South Winneshiek, Calmar	73
3rd	Noah Koch	11	North Fayette Valley	77
4th	Kedrick Bemiss	12	North Fayette Valley	77

Qualifying teams from the sectional at North Fayette Valley (Pleasant Valley GC):

<u>School</u>	<u>Score</u>
South Winneshiek, Calmar	316
North Fayette Valley	319
Clayton Ridge, Guttenberg	342

Individual qualifiers from the sectional at **Mid-Prairie**, **Wellman**:

	<u>Name</u>	<u>Grade</u>	<u>School</u>	<u>Score</u>
Medalist:	Charles Jahn	12	Mediapolis	70
Medalist Runner-up:	Lake Koenig	12	Durant	80
3rd	Jake Fratzke	11	Wilton	81
4th	Nolan Leaton	10	Wilton	82

Qualifying teams from the sectional at Mid-Prairie, Wellman:

<u>School</u>	<u>Score</u>
Wilton	342
Durant	353

Individual qualifiers from the sectional at Monticello:

	<u>Name</u>	<u>Grade</u>	<u> School</u>	<u>Score</u>
Medalist:	Race Cuckler	10	Cascade	71
Medalist Runner-up:	Mark Becker	12	Tipton	80
3rd	Jacob Bergman	12	Monticello	81
4th	Riley Ford	12	Tipton	81

Qualifying teams from the sectional at Monticello:

<u>School</u>	<u>Score</u>
Tipton	330
Monticello	341
Cascade	350